EVEIrages

Coffee
Coffee

Cream Coffee
Decaff Coffee
Tea

Liqueur Coffee
Calypso Coffee (made with Tia Maria)

Gaelic Coffee (made with Whisky)
Irish Coffee (made with Trish Whisky)
Russian Coffee (made with Vodka)
Orange Coffee (made with Cointreau)
French Coffee (made with Brandy)

Caribbean Coffee  (made with Black Rum)

£2.10
£295
£2.10
£2.10

£395
£3.95
£395
£395
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

(Also available choice of other Liqueur Coffee)

(Www.p aramountrestaurant.couk ]

Paramount Restaurant

Established in 1982

Dessert Menm



PUNKY
Sensation for kids.
Luxury vanilla ice cream
in free plastic toy.

MALTEASER
CHEESECAKE

A malted cheesecake with a

chocolate chip cookie base,

finished with a cocoa coat- "{,
ing and garnished with —
chocolate malted balls.

KULFI CUP

Delicious Ice Cream

Choice of Pistachio or
Mango flavour

HONEY POT
Finest dairy vanilla ice
cream containing honey
sauce and nougat pieces.
Decorated with roasted

caramelised almonds.

made from whole milk.

TRUFITO
Luxury mouth watering
Chocolate coated Ice
Cream Bombe with a
core of chocolate sauce.

COPA MANGO
Mango sorbet with
strawberry jam layers
and a light vanilla ice
cream crown, topped
with pistachio pieces.

MIDNIGHT MINT
A combination of dairy
chocolate and Mint ice
creams rippled with a

thick chocolate sauce &
generously topped with
mint chocolate pieces.

Cadbury's Flake
Elegant glass filled
with dairy ice cream
layered with thick
chocolate sauce and
delicious Cadbury

Flake.



